Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
Liteline Corporation
Info@ liteline.com

use with PAR20 lamps.
Features
Ordering Guide
Description
Notes: For additional options please consult
your Liteline representative.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our
products, product specifi cations are subject to
change without notice.
RTM3518P
3½" Round Tilting Gimbal Trim, PAR20
Recessed Lighting
RTM3518P
Trim Finish
BK : Black
BN : Brushed Nickel
CH : Chrome
FWH : Flat White
ORB : Oil Rubbed Bronze
WH : White
Example: RTM3518P-BN
-